
PAYMENT PLAN 2023 
PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM REGARDING PAYMENT OF FEES. 

Any changes must be made in writing. 

PARENT / CARER DETAILS 

Parent Surname ________________________________  Parent Given Names ___________________________ 

Street Address _____________________________________________________________________________________  

Suburb____________________________________________Postcode________________________________________ 

Contact Phone _____________________________   

Student Name : _________________________________________________________ 

Student Name : _________________________________________________________ 

FAMILIES ON PAYMENT PLANS IN 2023 

Any existing College Payment Plans from 2022 will automatically re-commence in 2023. 
Those who would like to discuss using this option for 2023, please contact the College on 9582 5999 . 

PAYMENT METHODS 

Online via the St Bede’s College Synergetic Portal stbedes.catholic.edu.au/SynergeticCommunityPortal
Use the Portal to make payments, view your transaction history, download statements and/or update your banking 

details.  

Direct Deposit 
BSB:   063-144
Account No:   10387289
Account Name: St Bede’s College

When making a payment please remember to insert your Debtor ID in the reference field. Your debtor ID can be 
found on your Tax Invoice / Fee Statement. Receipts will only be issued upon request. 

BPAY – details on the bottom of your invoice  
 AUTHORITY TO DEBIT 

Parent / Carer Name/s: _________________________________________________________ 

Authorise St Bede’s College to arrange, through its own financial institution, for the amount nominated 
below to be debited through the Bulk Electronic Clearing System from an account held at the financial 
institution identified below and paid to the Debit User, subject to the terms and conditions of the Direct 
Debit Request Service Agreement. 

Please have funds available - declined payments incur bank and administration fee.  
☐ Pay In Full    by 31 March (early payment discount of $250 per student) 
☐ Pay by Fortnight   March to October – 18 payments (refer to payment dates) 
☐ Pay by month  March to October – 8 payments   (refer to payment dates) 



 

 

 
 
 

 
2023 PAYMENT DATES 

 
Monthly Payment Plan - 8 Instalments 

Instalment 1 Wednesday, 15 March 

Instalment 2 Monday, 17 April 

Instalment 3 Monday, 15 May 

Instalment 4 Thursday, 15 June 

Instalment 5 Monday, 17 July 

Instalment 6 Tuesday, 15 August 

Instalment 7 Friday, 15 September 

Instalment 8 Monday, 16 October 
 

Fortnightly Payment Plan - 18 Instalments 

Instalment 1 Thursday, 23 February 

Instalment 2 Thursday, 9 March 

Instalment 3 Thursday, 23 March 

Instalment 4 Thursday, 6 April 

Instalment 5 Thursday, 20 April 

Instalment 6 Thursday, 5 May 

Instalment 7 Thursday, 19 May 

Instalment 8 Thursday, 2 June 

Instalment 9 Thursday, 16 June 

Instalment 10 Thursday, 30 June 

Instalment 11 Thursday, 14 July 

Instalment 12 Thursday, 28 July 

Instalment 13 Thursday, 11 August 

Instalment 14 Thursday, 25 August 

Instalment 15 Thursday, 8 September 

Instalment 16 Thursday, 22 September  

Instalment 17 Thursday, 6 October 

Instalment 18 Thursday, 20 October 

 


